
Spring	2026	Session
Date Meeting Title Speaker/Judge Location Note

Wed, 7 Jan 2026 Social/Comp Seasonal Triptych• Internal CVH

Wed, 14 Jan 2026 Critique Preparing for YPU CVH

Wed, 21 Jan 2026 Practical An Evening with M CVH

Wed, 28 Jan 2026 Competition Minimal and Record 
PDI Internal CVH

Wed, 4 Feb 2026 Critique Select for Interclub

Minimalism, Record Internal CVH

Wed, 11 Feb 2026 Social Meal Out Il Forno

Horsforth CADS

Wed, 18 Feb 2026 Talk (on line) Macro Tony North Zoom CADS

Wed, 25 Feb 2026 Critique/Guests Masters of Print CVH

Wed, 4 Mar 2026 Practical Tabletop - Toys and 
Games CVH

Thr 5 Mar 2026 Interclub

Pudsey CC

Minimalism

Record Zoom

Wed, 11 Mar 2026 tba

Wed, 18 Mar 2026 Critique
Select for Interclub

Still Life, Toys and 
Games

CVH
Submit 
Open and 
Sport

Wed, 25 Mar 2026 Talk (on line) Wild Life 5 Tracey Lund Zoom

Wed, 1 Apr 2026 Competition Open, Sport Max? CVH

Wed, 8 Apr 2026 no meeting 
Easter

Wed, 15 Apr 2026 tba

Fri 17 Apr 2026 Interclub

Ilkley CC

Toys and Games

Still Life Zoom

Wed, 22 Apr 2026 Competition
3-way battle with 
Silsden and 
Aireborough

tba tba


